
Date: 12 July, 2017 

Details  of Fee to be Deposited by the Students at the 

time of Registration  (Session 2017-2018) 
 

S No. Fees Details B Tech. Ist Year/Lateral Entry Fees 

(New Students admitted through 

Counseling by AKTU, Lucknow)  

B. Tech IInd 

Year Fees 

(Old student) 

B. Tech IIIrd 

Year Fees 

(Old student) 

B. Tech IVth 

Year Fees 

(Old student) 

1. Day Scholar 

 

 Total Fees to be deposited after 

adjustment of  

Counseling Fees (For First Year) 

General/ OBC 

Candidate 

SC/ST Candidate 

(income greater 

than two lac) 

 

 

54,800 

 

 

54,800 

 

 

54,800 

60,800.00 

-20,000.00 

= 40,800.00 

60,800.00 

-12,000.00 

= 48,800.00 

2. Hostlers 

 Total Fees to be deposited after 

adjustment of Counseling 

Fees(For First Year) 

70,400.00 

-20,000.00 

 

= 50,400.00 

70,400.00 

-12,000.00 

 

= 58,400.00 

 

 

64,400.00 

 

 

64,400.00 

 

 

64,400.00 

3. Fee Waiver Students and  

Day Scholar 

 Total Fees to be deposited after 

adjustment of Counseling 

Fees(For First Year) 

20,800.00 

-20,000.00 

 

= 800.00 

20,800.00 

-12,000.00 

 

= 8,800.00 

 

 

14,800.00 

 

 

14,800.00 

 

 

14,800.00 

4. Fee Waiver Students and  

Hostlers 

 Total Fees to be deposited after 

adjustment of Counseling Fees 

(For First Year) 

30,400.00 

-20,000.00 

= 10,400.00 

30,400.00 

-12,000.00 

= 18,400.00 

 

24,440.00 

 

24,440.00 

 

24,440.00 

5. SC/ST Students  

(Parents Income less than Two 

Lacs per Annum) 

 

No Initial Fee  

( Subject to clearance of scholarship ) 

9,600.00 9,600.00 9,600.00 

UkksV %& 

1& lHkh uoÁosf”kr ¼l= 2017&18½ch0Vsd@ysVªjy bUVªh0 Nk=@Nk=kvksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gS]fd izos”k ds le; izk#i esa 

mfYyf[kr fu/kkZfjr Qhl ls UPSEE 2017-18 esa tek dkmUlfyax Qhl #0 20000-00 / #0 12000 ?kVkrs gq;s “ks’k Qhl 

cSad MªkW¶V ds ek/;e ls vFok iatkc us”kuy cSad ds pyku ds ek/;e ls ¼funs”kd jktdh; bathfu;fjax dkWyst] ck¡nk 

is;cqy vrjkZ½ ds i{k esa ns; gksxk A 
 

2& lHkh uoÁosf”kr ¼izFke o’kZ@ ysVªjy bUVªh0½ ds vuqlwfpr tkfr@ vuqlwfpr tu tkfr ds Nk=@Nk=kvksa dks lwfpr fd;k 

tkrk gS]fd izos”k ds le; ftu Nk=@Nk=kvksa ¼ftuds vfHkHkkodks dh vk; 2-00 yk[k izfro’kZ ls de gS½ dks izos”k ds le; 

'kklu ds fn'kk funsZ'k@fu;ekuqlkj Qhl esa NwV nh tk;sxhA fdUrq Nk=ksa }kjk izos”k ds le; vk; izek.k i= fu;ekuqlkj 

izLrqr djuk vfuok;Z gS] vU;Fkk vk;&izek.k i= ds vHkko esa iqjh Qhl tkek djuh gksxhA 
 

3& lHkh f}rh; rr̀h; o prqFkZ o’kZ ds vuqlwfpr tkfr@vuqlwfpr tu tkfr ds Nk=@Nk=kvksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gS]fd 

izos”k ds le; ftu Nk=@Nk=kvksa ds vfHkHkkod dh vk; 2-00 yk[k izfro’kZ ls de gS mUgs izos”k ds le; vk; izek.k i= 

ds vk/kkj ij cSad MªkQV ds ek/;e ls #0 9]600-00 Nk=okl Qhl funs”kd jktdh; bathfu;fjax dkWyst] ck¡nk is;cqy 

vrjkZ ds i{k esa ns; gksxk A 
 

4& leLr Nk=@Nk=kvksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gS fd og mDr /kujkf”k dk cSad MªkQV iathdj.k@jftLVªs”ku ds le; gh 

tek djsxsaA  

 

 

     (Accountant)                                   (F. & A. Officer)                                            (Director) 

 

 jktdh; bathfu;fjax dkyst, ckWank  
   Rajkiya Engineering College, Banda 
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